Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown

Precinct

Precinct 1

Early Voting

Election Dayi

Absentee
Total

‘Precinct 2
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

‘Precinct 3
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

‘Precinct 4

Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee
Total

Precinct 5
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

‘Precinct 6
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 7
Early Voting
N Election Day
Absénteé
Total

Precinct 8

Early Voting.

Election Day
Absentee

Total

Precinct 9

Early Voting

Election Day
Absentee

Total

Registered
Voters

1,854
1,854
1,854
1,854

2,020

2,020
2,020
2,020

2,468
2,468
2,468
2,468

1,405
1,405
1,405
1,405

1,592
1,592
1,592

1,592

2,069
2,069
2,069
2,069

2,548

2,548

2,548
2,548

1,623

1,623
1,623
1,623

1,761
1,761
1,761
1,761

Voters Cast

5

296,
44:

345

227

37
272

19
382

55

456

181
29
215

193
36
236

20
306

51

377

19

348
49
416

228
38
273

234,
35

278

% Turnout

0.27%
15.97%!
2.37%
1861%

0.40%
11.24%
1.83%
13.47%

0.77%
15.48%
2.23%
18.48%

0.36%
12.88%
2.06%
15.30%

0.44%
12.12%
2.26%
14.82%

0.97%
14.79%

2.46%
18.22%

0.75%
13.66%
1.92%
16.33%

0.43%
14.05%
2.34%
16.82%

0.51%
13.29%
1.99%:
15.79%

Precinct

‘Precinct 10
Early Voting:
wEIec‘tion béy,
Absentee
Total-

Precinct 11
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
l Totél

‘Precinct 12
Early Voting
Electidn Day
Absentee,
Total

Precinct 13
Early Voting
Eleétfér; D-ay
‘Aiase~r’1tee'
Total

Precinct 15
Early Voting’
~Elec':tion‘ Day
Absentee
Total

‘Precinct 16
Early Voting
Election bay
Absentee
mm‘lrotal

Precinct 17

Early Voting

Election Day!
Absentee
Total

:Precinct 18

Early Votingf
Election Day;

Absentee

Total.

Precinct 19
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Registered
Voters

1,660
1,660
1,660.
1,660

1,503
1,503
1,503
1,503

1,744
1,744
1,744
1,744

553
553.
553
553

1,973
1,973
1,973
1,973

1,758
1,758
1,758
1,758

2,334
2,334
2,334
2,334

2,785
2,785
2,785
2,785

1,560
1,560
1,560
1,560

Voters Cast % Turnout

17 1.02%
198]  11.93%
54 3.25%
269 16.20%
13: 0.86%
212 14.11%
23 153%
G 16.50%|
1

17 0.97%'
262 15.02%
67 3.84%
346 19.84%
8 145%
119 2152%
71, 3092%
298 5389%
12 061%
274 13.89%
66 335%
352 17.84%
10 0.57%
275 15.64%
100 5.69%
385 2190%
28 120%
302 12.94%
89 381%
419 17.95%
28 101%
303 14.11%
110 3.95%
531 19.07%
15 0.96%
290 18.59%
62! 397%
367, 2353%



Precinct

Precinct 20
Early Voting
Elecfion Day
Absentee,
Total’

Precinct 21
Early Voting’
Election bay
Absentee
Total

Precinct 22
Early Voting
EIectior; Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 23
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee;
Total

Precinct 24
Early Voting.
Election 5ay
Absentee
Total

Precinct 25
Early Voting
Election D;y
Absentee
Total

.Precinct 26
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee.

Total

Precinct 27
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 28
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Registered
Voters

1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388

1,743
1,743
1,743
1,743

1,098
1,098
1,098
1,098

1,138
1,138
1,138
1,138

1,090
1,090
1,090
1,090

1,902
1,902
1,902
1,902

1,734
1,734

1,734

1,734

1,652

1,652

1,652
1,652

1,022
1,022

1,022

1,022

Voters Cast

214
21
237

286
13
303

12
110
155
277

21
214

109
344

13

213

147
373

28
277
273
578

21
283
208
512

18
259
238
515

14
169
94

277

% Turnout

0.14%
15.42%

151%:
17.07%

0.23%
16.41%
0.75%
17.38%

1.09%
10.02%.
14.12%
25.23%

1.85%
18.80%
9.58%!
30.23%

1.19%
19.54%
13.49%
34.22%

147%
14.56%
14.35%
30.39%

1.21%
16.32%
12.00%
29.53%

1.09%
15.68%
14.41%
31.17%

1.37%
16.54%
9.20%
27.10%

Precinct

Precinct 29
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 30
Early Voting
Election Day
Abseniee
Total
Precinct 31
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 32
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 33
Early Voting
Election Day.
Absentee
Total
Precinct 34
Early Voting
Election Déy
Absentee-
Total
Precinct 35 -
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 36
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 37

Early Voting,

Election Day
Absentee
Total

Registered
Voters

998
998
998
998

929
929
929
929

1,930
1,930
1,930
1,930

1,344

1,344,

1,344
1,344

1,572
1,572
1,572
1,572

1,499
1,499
1,499

1,499

1,097
1,097
1,097
1,097

1,102

1,102

1,102
1,102

1,737
1,737
1,737
1,737

Voters Cast

14
177
104
295

147
79
235

28
240
263
531

31
307
170
508

26
292
178
496

24
260
181
465

24

226
183
433

19
255
116
390

25
238
219
482

% Turnout

1.40%:
17.74%
10.42%:
29.56%

0.97%
15.82%
8.50%
25.30%

1.45%
12.44%
13.63%
27.51%

2.31%
22.84%
12.65%
37.80%.

1.65%
18.58%
11.32%
31.55%

1.60%
17.34%
12.07%
31.02%

2.19%
20.60%
16.68%
3947%

1.72%
23.14%
10.53%
35.39%

144%
13.70%
12.61%
27.75%



Precinct

Precinct 38
Early Vo;cing
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 40
Early Voting
Election Day
Abseﬁtee
Total

Precinct 41
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 42
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee
Total,

Precinct 43
Early Voting

Election Day

Absentee
Total
Precinct 44

Early Voting

Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 45
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 46
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 47
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Registered
Voters

1,672
1,672
1,672
1,672

1,273
1,273
1,273
1,273

1,489
1,489
1,489
1,489

1,304
1,304
1,304
1,304

1,360
1,360
1,360
1,360
1,507
1,507
1,507
1,507

1,776
1,776
1,776
1,776

1,702
1,702
1,702
1,702

1,210
1,210
1,210
1,210

Voters Cast

26
284
205
515

15.

307
138
460

33
290
220
543

15
224:

191
430

33
335
182
550

31
357
205
593

34
330
204
568

20
289
179
488

13
226
147
386

% Turnout

1.56%
16.99%
12.26%
30.80%

1.18%:

24.12%
10.84%
36.14%

2.22%
19.48%
14.78%
36.47%

1.15%
17.18%

14.65%:
32.98%.

243%
24.63%
13.38%
40.44%

2.06%
23.69%
13.60%
39.35%

1.91%
18.58%

11.49%

31.98%

1.18%
16.98%
10.52%
28.67%

1.07%
18.68%

12.15%:

31.90%

Precinct

Precinct 48
Early Voting

Election Day'

Absentee
Total

Precinct 49
Early Voting
Election' Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 50

Early Voting’

Election Day
Absentee

Total’

Overall Total
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Registered
Voters

1,186
1,186
1,186
1,186

1,931

1,931
1,931
1,931

1,578
1,578
1,578
1,578

76,173
76,173

76,173

76,173

Voters Cast

1
193
128
332

18
248
233
499

22
220
161
403

19,101
851
12,190
6,060

% Turnout

0.93%
16.27%
10.79%
27.99%

0.93%
12.84%
12.07%
25.84%

1.39%
13.94%
10.20%
25.54%

25.08%
1.12%
16.00%
7.96%



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown
President of the United States DEM

Precinct

‘Precinct 1
Early Voting'
Election Day
Absentee
Total,

Precinct 2
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 3
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 4
Early Voting'
Election ‘D:;Jy
Absentee
Total.

Precinct 5
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 6
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 7
Early Voting
Election Day
' Absentee
Total

Precinct 8
Early Voting
Election Day.
Absentee
Total

Precinct 9
Early Voting’
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

o

206

37.

243

164
20

187

302

354

154
16
172

129
22
155

11
238
38
287

13
264
26
303

186
23
213

196
22
222

Joseph R.
‘Biden, Jr.
(DEM)

1
16

21
32

56

12
23

© N =

—_

14
19

14
25

11
20

11
14
27

Dean Phillip
(DEM)

o O o o N = = O - = O o o O o o

AN N O

w = N o

N O N O

N = =2 O

w o N =

Marianne

Williamson
(DEM)

e I I N O NV O - O = O o O o o A W = O© w N = O N = =2 O w N = O

- O = O

Uncommitte

(DEM)

195

206

159

167

277

289

142

143

125

12

140

10

231

18
259

254

12

273

170

180

179

188

Total Votes

o

205

37

242

163
20
186

302.

42
352

154
16
172

129
22
155

1
238
33
282

13
264
26
303

185
23
212

196
22

222,

Unresolved

Write-In

w O w o



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown
President of the United States DEM

.Precinct

Precinct 10 !
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total.

Precinct 11
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 12
Early Voting'
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 13
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 15
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 16
Early Voting
Elecfion Day*
Absentee
Total

Precinct 17
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 18
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 19
Early Voting
Elecftion Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

129
35
173

146
12

159
40
207

81
110
194

194
37
239

205
61
274

13

195

63

271:

13
270
79
362

216
45
270

Joseph R.

Biden, Jr.
(DEM)

13

21

38

69

176

17.

23

31
43

19
42
63

24.

59
87

15
23
43

Dean Phillip
(DEM)

v W n 1 o o w N = o N AN - N O N O w = A w N = o - o o =

w o w o

Marianne
Williamson

(DEM)

v N W O

Uncommitte

d

(DEM)

109

135

137

144

144

16

162

186
16
202

192
25
222

10
173
13

196.

237
17
261

193
20
217

Total Votes

o

35
172

146
11
163

159
38
205

81

109

193

193

37

237

204.

61
273

13
195
63
271

13
268
79
360

216
45
270

Unresolved
Write-In

N O N oo - o = o © o o o - o o = N O = o - o = o

N ©O 2

N O N O

N O N O



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown
President of the United States DEM

Precinct
Precinct 20
Early Voting,
Election Da‘y
Absentee
Total
Precinct 21
Early Voting
Electioh Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 22
Early Voting’
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 23
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 24
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 25
Early Voting
EIectioh Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 26
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 27
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 28
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

—_

124
18
143

175
10
187

85
104
194

15
140
72
227

17,

101
224

12
125
148
285

12
135
119
266

10
122
145
277

70
49
125

Joseph R.
Biden, Jr.
(DEM)

O© N N O

A =2 wWw O

37
92
131

36
43
86

61
81
143

34
112
152

53
92
150

58
124
190

37
38
78

Dean Phillips

(DEM)

w N = o © uw - - N RN u N ow o A w = o w w o o N O N O U w N o

N © = -

Marianne

Williamson
(DEM)

© Ui W O

Ul W N O

Uncommitte

d

(DEM)

102
14
124

52
15
72

85
30
121

76
16
98

60
16
78

29
10
41

Total Votes

—_

124
17
142

173
10
185

85
103
193

15
140
67
222

117
99
222

12
125
148
285

12
135
118
265

10
121
145
276

70
49
125

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o o O O o - O = O o O o o - o = o o O o o N O - o O o o

o = O

—_



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown
President of the United States DEM

‘Precinct

Precinct 29
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 30
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee:

Total

Precinct 31
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 32
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee

Total

Precinct 33
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 34

Early Voting’

Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 35
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee,
Total.

Precinct 36

Early Voting’

Election Day
Absentee
Total

.Precinct 37
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Total:

Times Cast

[}

75
72
153

73
51
127

14

157

154
325

16

177

95
288

12
174

95

281

12
139
112
263

1
130
110
251

14
143

73

230

14

119
129
262

Joseph R.
Biden, Jr.
(DEM)

39
90

38
122
165

45
73
123

24
62’
91

49
78
130

39
88’
128

46
62
116

32
110
149

Dean Phillip
(DEM)

w N o= o

Marianne

Williamson
(DEM)

©o o o o A W o - © N - - o = o © w b~ - w N = o [ SRV R N

" = b~ O

00 W =

Uncommitte

d

(DEM)

23

33

115
24
145

11
130
19
160

147

25!

178

89
30
127

10
90
21
121

90,

103

81
14
101

Total Votes

=)}

72
153

73
51
127

14
157
153
324

16
177
95
288

12
173
94
279

12
139
112
263

11
130
109
250

14
143
73
230

14
119
129
262

Unresolved
Write-In

- o = o o ©o o o o O o o o o o o o O o o - O o = o O o o o O o o

- O = O



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown
President of the United States DEM

Precinct

Precinct 38
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee’

Total

Precinct 40
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 41
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee

Total

Precinct 42
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 43
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 44
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 45
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 46
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 47
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

140
121

275

74
266

18
147
112
277

114
111
234

16
177
125
318

13
181
123
317

16
161
120
297

15
136
110
261

102
94
205

Joseph R.
Biden, Jr.
(DEM)

46
72

13
43
85
141

38
98
143

62
112
182

12
100
104
216

67

157

10
69
101
180

49.
70
125

Dean Phillip
(DEM)

m W =

Marianne

Williamson
(DEM)

N a2 A DO NV O N W N =2 =2 O w =" N O v W N O N AN =

v ©O v O

UL SR U

Uncommitte

(DEM)

106

122

155

22
183

98
21
123

74

11

87

109

120

73

14
88

85

26

120

58

69

46
17

Total Votes

140
120
274

184
74
266

18
147
110
275

113
111
233

16
177
122
315

13
181
123
317

16
161
118
295

15
136
110
261

102
92
203

Unresolved

Write-In

o O o o N O v O N O NV O NN O MO o O o o N O N O - o = O - =2 O O

N O N O



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown
President of the United States DEM

Precinct
Precinct 48
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Total

Precinct 49
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 50
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee

Overall Total

Times Cast

(=)}

68
134

108
137
254

8

90

108

11,442

Joseph R.
Biden, Jr.
(DEM)

45
106
156

46
91

4,526

Dean Phillip:
(DEM)

N = =2 O

o M NV O

o

179

Marianne

Williamson
(DEM)

N A wWw O - O = O

8]

203

Uncommitte

d

(DEM)

58
20
82

38
10

6,432

Total Votes

(<))

67
133

108
134
251

8

90’

106

11,388

Unresolved

Write-In

o o o o N

o

48



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown

President of the United States REP

.Precinct

"Precinct 1
Early Voting
Election bay
Absentee
Total

Precinct 2
Early Voting
Election Da;/
Absentee
Total

Precinct 3
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 4
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 5
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 6
Early Voting
Elecfion Déy
Absentee
Total

Precinct 7
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 8
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 9

Early Voting-

Election Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

N

95

46
15
65

69

85

20
13
33

42

56

45
11
60

60
22
85

35
15
51

33
11
47

Ryan L.

Binkley
(REP)

- = O O - O O = o O o o o O o o o O o o S I R o O o o

- a o o

o O o o

e

Chris Christi

(REP)

o O o o N N O O o O O o o O O o - O = O o O o o - =2 O O

o O O o

o O o o

Ron

DeSantis
(REP)

- =2 O o o © o o - =2 O o o ©O O o o O O o w o =N o O o o o © O o

o O o o

Nikki Haley

(REP)

o W N =

Asa

Hutchinson
(REP)

- = O O o O O o - O = O o O o o o O o o o O o o o O O o o O O o

o O o o

Vivek

Ramaswamy

'(REP)

o O O o

Donald J.
Trump
(REP)

21
11
35

37

49,

12

20

19

26

24

32

27

10
40

18
10
29

18

26

Uncommitte

d

(REP)

20

22

21

22

10

18

24

16

16

31

36

14.

15

12

13

Total Votes

N

46
15
65

68

20
13
33

42
13
56

45
11

60:

60
22
85

35
15
51

32

10
45

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o O O o o O O o o O O o o O O o - O = O o O O o

o O o o
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Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown

President of the United States REP

 Precinct

*Precinct 10
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee.
Total

Precinct 11

Early Voting,

Election Day

Absentee!

Total

Precinct 12
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 13
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 15

Early Voting

Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 16
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

‘Precinct 17
Early Voting
Election Déy

Absentee

Total

Precinct 18

Early Voting

Election Day

Absentee
Total

Precinct 19
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

w

17

72

44

56

72

18
95

33
57

94

18

82

58
32
92

10
93
18
121

11
82
28
121

6.

62
13
81

Ryan L.

Binkley
(REP)

o O o o

Chris Christie

(REP)

o O o o o O O o N = =2 O o © o o o O o o o ©O o o o O o o

o o o o

0
0
0

0

Ron

DeSantis
(REP)

o O O o

o O O o

President of the United States REP

== o ©

Nikki Haley

(REP)

w =2 N o w =" N O

NN O O

19
16

36.

A N DM O

—_

10

“vi VM W O

o = u o

Asa

Hutchinson
(REP)

o ©O O o

- O = o

o O o o

- O = O o © o o - o ©o o o

o ©O O o

o o o o

Vivek

Ramaswamy

(REP)

o O o o o © o o o O O o o O O o - O = o

o O o o

o ©o o o

© o o o

- O = O

Donald J.
Trump
(REP)

10
37

19

28

51

14

69

12
30
44

33
15
50

25

19
45

10
61
11
82

1%

30

12,

46

Uncommitte

d

(REP)

21

23

21

24

24

24

30

33

24

25

33

42

27

29

o o N =

Total Votes

w

17
72

56

72
18
95

33
56
93

62

18;

82

58
29
89

10
93
18

121,

1
82
26
119

62
13
81

Unresolved
Write-In

o © o o o o o o o O o o o O o o o O o o o O O o o O o o - O = O

o o o o



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dea

-Precinct

Precinct 20
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 21
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Total’

Precinct 22
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 23
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 24
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 25
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 26
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

‘Precinct 27
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 28
Early Voting

Election Day:

Absentee
Total

Times Cast

—

78

81

23
46
76

62
28
95

83
38
128

13
120
111
244

114
68
190

113
87
207

7
77
42

126

Ryan L.

Binkley
(REP)

o O o o o © o o o ©O o o o O o o o O O o o O o o o O O o N O NV O

- oA o o

Chris Christi

(REP)

- - o o - o = o - - o o A o w o N oo o o - - o o © ©o o o © o o o

- O O

1

Ron

DeSantis
(REP)

- O = O

o O o o

N ©O NN O - O = o - O O = - O = O

- O = O

President of the United States REP

©o o o o

o o o o

Nikki Haley

(REP)

- O O =

N ©O N O

w -

12
21

11
10
21

11

20

20

24
46

33
15
51

22

20

42

21

31

Asa

Hutchinson
(REP)

o O o o o O O o o O o o o O o o o O o o o © o o o O o o o O O o

o O o o

Vivek

rborn Precint Breakdown

Ramaswamy

(REP)

o O O o

o o o o

o O O o

o © o o

o o o o

©o o o o

Donald J.
Trump
(REP)

23

25

14
27
45

40
16
60

67
26
99

11
92
77
180

68
48
121

82
56
145

56
31
89

Uncommitte

d

(REP)

—_

A~ N DD O

o

14

10

14

A W O -

® un w o

Total Votes

—_

77.

80

23
45
75

62.

28

95:

83
38

128.

13
120
110
243

114
67
189

112
86

205

77
42
126

Unresolved

Write-In

o O O o



Precinct

Precinct 29
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 30
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 31
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 32
Early Voting
Eleétion Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 33
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 34
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 35
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 36
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 37

Early Voting

Election Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

=)}

88
27
121

69
23
98

12
67
96
175

13
112
60
185

1
86
69
166

11
97
58
166

13
79
55
147

91
31
127

9
98
69

176

Ryan L.

Binkley
(REP)

o O O o o ©o o o o O O o - = O O o O O o o O o o o O o o - O - O

o O o o

e

Chris Christ

(REP)

o O O

0

Ron

DeSantis
(REP)

o O o o o O o o N N O O A =) o O O o - O = O - O O =

o O o o

1
2
1
4

President of the United States REP

Nikki Haley

(REP)

22

30

23
26
50

40
16
58

14

36

21

22
45

25
20
50

31

40

26
10
40

Asa

Hutchinson
(REP)

o O o o - O = O o ©O O © o O O o o O O o o O o o o O o o

o O o o

o O o o

Vivek

Ramaswamy

(REP)

o o o o o o o o - O = O - =2 O O o O o o o O o o N =2 =2 O o O O o

o

Donald J.
Trump
(REP)

59
18
83

10
32
60
102

37
108

63
41
111

65.
29
103

52
33
91

55
21
78

68
50
122

Uncommitte

d

(REP)
I SR N

- O = O

12

22

14

O N NN O

o N NN

(- R N Y

Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown

Total Votes

o

27
121

69
23
98

12.
67

95
174

12

112
60

184

1
85
69
165

11
97
58
166

13
79
55
147

91
29

125°

98
69
176

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o o O o o o O o o o O o o o O o o o O o o o O o o

o O o o

o o o o



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown

Precinct

"Precinct 38
Early Voting
Elec'tion Day
Absentee
Total

"Precinct 40
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee

Total.

Precinct 41

Early Voting

Election Day

Absentee’
Total’

Precinct 42

Early Voting'

Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 43
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 44
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 45
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 46
Early Voting
Eléction Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 47
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

-
N N =
ad -

209

109
59
173

15
132
96
243

95
69
169

16
142

48
206

13
158

71.

242

17
147
68
232

126
66
197

3
110
47
160

Ryan L.

Binkley
(REP)

o O o o o O o o N O N O - =2 O o o O O o o O o o o O O o o O o o

- O = O

Chris Christie

(REP)

- = O O w NN =2 O I S R o ©o o o © o o o w =2 NN o o O o o o ©o o o

- a0 o o

Ron

DeSantis
(REP)

© o o o w = N O w O w o w o w o - O = O N N O O - O = O - = O o

N ©O NN O

President of the United States REP

Nikki Haley

(REP)

26
21
50

33
21
58

33
46
87

21
30
51

56
21
82

45

26
78

30
17
51

30
22
55

20
13
34

Asa

Hutchinson
(REP)

o O O o - O = o o ©O o o o ©O o o o O O o o O o o - o = o

o O O o

o O O o

Vivek

my

Ramaswal
(REP)

NNV O O - o =~ o N O N o o o o o - o o o [ NP SR - o = o

o O o o

N = =2 O

Donald J.
Trump
(REP)

44
141

93
41
140

65
30
100

10
75
18
103

98

36.

139

13
109
36
158

920
35
127

85
29
116

Uncommitte

d

(REP)

© h U1 O

A U1 =2 O

o

17

12
16

o A~ N O

Total Votes

-
N N -
N Y

209

109
54
168

15
132
96
243

95
68
168

16
142
48
206

13
158
69
240

17
147
68
232

126

65

196

110
47
160

Unresolved

Write-In

o ©O o o o ©O O o o O o o o O o ©o o O o o - O = O o = v o o O o o

o ©O o o



Precinct

Precinct 48
Early Voting
Elec;cion bavy
Absentee
Total

Precinct 49
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 50
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Total

Wayne County -
Total

County - Total

Times Cast

w

123

46
174

127
81
217

11
119

174
6,367
6,367

Ryan L.

Binkley
(REP)

o O o o

o O O o

o ©O o o

17

e

Chris Christi

(REP)

©o o o o

32

32

Ron

DeSantis
(REP)

- o = o w N 2o

- 4 o o

50

50

Nikki Haley

(REP)

26
16
44

19
17
40

19.

33
1,390

1,390

Asa

Hutchinson
(REP)

o O o o o O o o

0 O O O O

Vivek

y

Ramaswam
(REP)

o ©O O o N O NV O

- O = O

25

25

Donald J.
Trump
(REP)

63
172

91

29
126
3,985

3,985

tte

Uncommi

d

(REP)
A 2w o &~ 2w o

o

13
816

816

Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown

Total Votes

(6]

123
46
174

127
81
217

1
119
44
174
6,333

6,333

Unresolved

Write-In

©o o o o ©o o o o

o O O o

10

10



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown

Dearborn Public Schools Operating Millage Renewal Proposal

Precinct

Precinct 1

Early Voting

Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 2
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 3
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 4
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee

Total

Precinct 5
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 6

Early Voting

Election Day-

Absentee
Total
Precinct 7
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee-

Total
Precinct 8

Early Voting

Election Day

Absentee
Total
Precinct 9

Early Voting

Election Day

Absentee
Total

Times Cast

wv

296

345

227

37
272

19
382
55
456

181
29
215

193
36
236

20

306.

51
377

19
348
49
416

228
38
273

234
35
278

Yes

180
26
206

153
19
176

13
250
40

303

123
17
143

141

28
173

15
191
34
240

12
240
37
289

177
23
206

168
19
192

No

108
18
131

63
15
81

100
13
119

46

1"

59

47

56

106
15
125

94
12
113

45
14
60

58
14
76

wv

Total Vote

wu

288
44
337

216
34
257

19
350
53
422

169
28
202

188

35!

229

19
297
49
365

19
334
49
402

222
37
266

226
33
268

t

Precinct
Precinct 10

Early Voting

Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 11
Early Voting
EIectioﬁ Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 12

Early Voting

Election Day:

Absentee
Total

Precinct 13
; Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 15
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 16
Early Voting
EIectioﬁ Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 17
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 18
Early Voting
Election Da;y
Absentee
Total

Precinct 19
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee

Total

Times Cas

198
54
269

13
212
23
248

17
262
67
346

119
171
298

12
274
66
352

10
275
100
385

28
302
89
419

28
393
110
531

15
290
62
367

Yes

16

120°

30
166

125
14
146

1

164

34
209

111
147
264

11
140
42
193

161
60
225

22
199
55
276

15
244
69
328

180
40
229

No

69
16
86

82

95

85
30
120

12
16

122
21
144

103
37
146

99
29
133

12
134

36
182

104
21
130

Total Votes

-
~

189
46
252

12
207
22
241

16
249

329

113
159
280.

12
262
63
337

10
264
97
371

27
298

409

27

378
105

510

14
284
61
359



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown
Dearborn Public Schools Operating Millage Renewal Proposal

Precinct
Precinct 20
Early Voting

Election Day:
Absentee’

Total

Precinct 21
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 22

Early Voting’
Election Day.

Absentee
Total
Precinct 23
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee.
Total’

Precinct 24
Early Voting

Election Day.

Absentee
Total

Precinct 25
Early Voting
Election bay
Absentee
Total

Precinct 26
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee’

Total

Precinct 27
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee

Total
Precinct 28

Early Voting’

Election Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

214
21

237

286
13
303

12
110
155
277

21
214
109
344

13
213
147
373

28
277
273
578

21
283
208
512

18
259

238

515

14
169
94
277

Yes

91

102

176

184

10
78
117
205

15
159

81
255!

12
165
109
286

17
194,
191
402

16
191
147
354

11
180
169
360

12
124

70
206.

No

114
12
126

98

107

28’
34
63

49
27
80

42
35
78

1

80

76
167

83’
60
148

74
66
147

40
23
65

Total Votes

N

205
21
228

274

13

291

11
106
151
268

19
208
108
335

13
207
144
364

28
274
267
569

21
274
207
502

18
254
235
507

14
164
93
271

Precinct
1Precinct 29

Early Voting:

Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 30
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee,
Total.

Precinct 31
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

_Precinct 32
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee

Total,

"Precinct 33
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 34
Early Voting
Election Déy
Absentee
Total

Precinct 35
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

-Precinct 36
Early Voting

Election Day.

Absentee
Total

Precinct 37
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

]

Times Cas

177
104

295

147
79
235

28

240

263
531

31
307
170
508

26
292

178

496

24
260
181
465

24
226
183
433

19
255
116
390

25
238
219
482

Yes

13
129

75
217

115
45
165

16
179
189
384

19
215
112
346

19
209
106
334

13
187
133
333

18
179
139
336

16
201

301

18
186
145
349

No

29
32
65

1"

48

123

12
86
51
149

72
69
148

11

45
120

43
36

51
29
83

42
73
122

Total Votes

173
104
291"

144
77
230

27
227
253
507

31
301
163
495

26
281
175
482

24.
251
178
453

23
222
175
420

19
252
113
384

25
228
218
471



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown

Dearborn Public Schools Operating Millage Renewal Proposal

‘Precinct
"Precinct 38
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 40
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 41
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 42

Early Voting’

Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 43
Early Voting
Electio‘n Day

Absentee’

Total

Precinct 44
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 45
Early Voting
Election Déy
Absentee
Total

Precinct 46
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee’

Total

Precinct 47
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

284
205
515

15

307.

138
460

33

290
220
543

15
224
191
430

33
335
182
550

31

357

205
593

34

330

204
568

20
289
179
488

13
226
147
386

Yes

19
177
142
338

13
216
93
322

23
211
155
389

157
152
317

27
253
148
428

27
275
157
459

20
242
144
406

16
218

123:

357

187
98
295

No

93
63

163

78
43
123

10
75

149

58

33
98

69
31
106

74

43

121

14

57

155

69.
52

125

33

46

82

w

Total Vote

nN
o

270
205
501

15
294
136
445

33
286
219
538

15

215
185
415

33
322
179
534

31
349
200
580

34
326
201
561

20
287
175
482

13

220
144
377

Precinct

-Precinct 48

Early Voting
Election Day
Absentée
Total

‘Precinct 49

Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 50

Early Voting-

Election Day
Absentee
Total

Overall Total

Times Cast

—_
O -
w =

128

332.

18
248
233
499

22

220

161
403

19,101

Yes

136
93
236

17

170

161
348

19-

155
108
282

13,260

No

52
35
91

72
71
144

61
52
115

5293

Total Votes

-
o =
0 =

128
327

18
242
232
492

21
216
160
397

18,553



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown
Henry Ford Community College Operating Millage Ballot Proposition

‘Precinct

Precinct 1
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee-

Total

Precinct 2
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 3
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 4
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 5

Early Voting

Election Day’

Absentee
Total

Precinct 6
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 7

Early Voting’

Election Day
Absentee
Totall

Precinct 8
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 9
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

w

296

345

227

37
272

19,

382
55
456

181
29
215

193
36
236

20

306

51
377

19
348
49
416

228

38

273

234
35
278

Yes

174
23
197

148
16
168

13
239

34
286

114
16
133

138
25
168

15
184
33
232

13
227
35
275

174
21
201

160
19
184

No

111
21
137

66,
18
87

111
18
135

2
52
13
67

51

60

113

16
133

105
14
125

46

16

63

57
14
75

Total Votes

wv

285
44
334

214.

34
255

19
350
52
421

166
29
200

189
33
228

19
297
49
365

19
332
49
400

220
37
264

217
33
259

Precinct

Precinct 10
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 11
Early Voting
Election Da;/
Absentee
Total

‘Precinct 12
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 13
Early Voting
Election Day
Absenteé
Total

Precinct 15

Early Voting

Election Day.

Absentee
Total

Precinct 16
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 17
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 18
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 19
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

198
54
269

13
212
23
248

17

262
67
346

119
171
298

12
274
66
352

10
275
100
385

28
302
89
419

28
393
110
531

15
290
62
367

Yes

12
113

31
156

117
12
136

10
162
30
202

106

144

256

140
37
185

150
57
211

18
186
57
261

14
246
65
325

157
38

203!

No

75
15
94

90,

10
105

88
34
129

14
22

123
26
153

115
40
161

112

28
147

13
133
40
186

124
23
153

Total Votes

-
(<)}

188
46
250

12
207
22
241

17
250

331,

112
158
278

12
263
63
338

10
265
97
372

25
298
85
408

27
379,
105
511

14
281
61
356



Presidential Primary February 27, 2024 - City of Dearborn Precint Breakdown
Henry Ford Community College Operating Millage Ballot Proposition

"Precinct
Precinct 20
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
Precinct 21
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total
"Precinct 22
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee

Total.

Precinct 23
Early Voting

Election Day

Absentee
Total

Precinct 24
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

-Precinct 25
Early Voting
Elecfion Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 26
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 27
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 28
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

N

214
21
237

286
13
303

12
110
155
277

21

214

109

344

13
213
147
373

28
277
273
578

21
283
208
512

18
259
238
515

169
94

277

Yes

89

929

168

176

69
111
188

14
153
67
234

11
153
106
270

184
165

367.

16
175
116
307

11
168
157
336

12

111
58
181

No

118

131

107

116

37
41
80

55
40
100

54

38
94

10
90
104
204

99
91
195

77
168

53
34

89

Total Votes

)]

207
21
230

275
13
292

10
106
152
268

19
208
107
334

13
207
144
364

28
274
269
571

21
274
207
502

18
252
234
504

14
164

92
270

Precinct

Precinct 29
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee-

Total

Precinct 30
Early Voting
Election Déy
Absentee
Total

Precinct 31
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 32
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 33
Early Voting
Election Déy
Absentee
Total

Precinct 34
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Total’

Precinct 35
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee’

Total

Precinct 36
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 37
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

177
104
295

147

79
235

28
240
263
531

31
307
170
508

26
292

178:

496

24
260
181
465

24

226
183
433

19
255
116
390

25
238
219
482

Yes

13
123
66
202

101
38
144

17
168
172
357

18
189
109
316

19

193

92
304

12

182
108
302

14
166
118
298

16
190
77
283

19,

174
126
319

No

51

38

90

41
39

10
63
80
153

13
106
54
173

86
81
174

12
68
70
150

55
56
120

60
34
97

53
92
151

Total Votes

—_
N

174
104
292

142
77
228

27
231
252
510

31
295
163
489

26
279
173
478

24
250
178
452

23
221
174
418

19
250
1
380

25
227
218
470
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‘Precinct

Precinct 38
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 40
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 41
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 42
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 43
Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee’

Total

Precinct 44
Early Voting
Eleétion Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 45
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

‘Precinct 46
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Precinct 47
Early Voting
Elvection Day
Absentee
Total

Times Cast

284

205

515

15

307

138
460

33

290,

220
543

15
224

191

430

33

335

182
550

31
357
205
593

34
330
204

568

20
289
179
488

13
226

147

386

Yes

18
169
114
301

13

204
79
296

21
200
134
355

148

137

293

24

224.

138
386

23;

257
136

416.

20
215

131

366

15.

212
102
329

181
77
267

No

104
89

201.

92

58

152

12

180

66
48

121

97

41
147

87

159

14
110
68
192

74
73
152

39
66
109

Total Votes

273

203

502

15
296
137
448

33
284
218
535

15
214
185
414

33
321
179
533

31
344
200
575

34
325
199
558

20
286
175
481

13
220
143
376

"Precinct
‘Precinct 48

Early Voting
Election Day

Absentee

Total

Precinct 49
Early Voting
Election‘ Day
Absentee
Total

.Precinct 50

Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee
Total

Overall Total

—_
—_

193
128
332

18
248
233
499

22

220
161
403

19,101

Times Cast

Yes

125
77

207

16
157
145
318

15
129
101
245

12,241

No

51
121

87
87

176

7
86
59

152

6,263

Total Votes

—_
o -
o -

128
328

18
244,
232
494

22
215
160
397

18,504



